
39 Kg 

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

7 SINAGRA Adam 07/12/2009 A.S.D. Gianno Fitness Favignana 1909075 36,20 15 20 35 14

44 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 COCUZZA Salvatore Samuel 06/07/2009 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 1902055 43,65 55 62 117 14

2 RUBINO Luca 17/11/2009 A.S. Wrestling Savona Dil. Lotta E Pesi 704039 43,05 44 54 98 12

3 BRANCA Emanuele 29/07/2009 A.S.D. Olimpia 2002021 43,00 38 40 78 10

4 ROMANO Mattia 09/01/2009 A.S.D. Fitness Center 1601027 43,40 31 42 73 9

5 BUONO Gabriele 08/05/2009 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata “Sassari“ 2004027 41,75 33 36 69 8

6 ZUCCALA` Alessandro 04/05/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 42,75 28 37 65 7

7 PALUMBO Angelo 19/03/2009 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Roma 1204346 39,61 22 31 53 6

8 RIGGI Mattia 29/05/2009 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 1902055 43,30 25 30 51 5

49 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 SAPUTO Leonardo 14/08/2009 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 1906105 48,10 55 60 115 14

2 MURA Alessandro 21/01/2009 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata “Sassari“ 2004027 48,75 48 58 106 12

3 DEMARCHI Mattia 15/10/2009 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 45,60 40 50 90 10

4 ANDREOZZI Giovanni Marco 10/07/2009 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 47,70 38 50 88 9

5 URSELLI Salvatore 14/01/2009 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 1605008 48,20 37 44 81 8

6 GORDEI Chiril 20/03/2009 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 311105 47,85 33 42 75 7

7 DI GESU Domenico Antonio 06/07/2009 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 45,30 28 33 61 6

8 SPADAVECCHIA Francesco Mauro 16/12/2009 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 46,70 23 31 54 5

9 QUARTUCCIO Diego 31/07/2009 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 604001 46,36 17 22 39 1

55 Kg 

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 PAPINI Duccio 14/01/2009 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 910021 53,85 61 72 133 14

2 EPIFANI Davide Cosimo 15/07/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 53,45 60 70 130 12

3 MASCOLO Antonio 17/06/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 53,30 40 47 87 10

4 GERMANI Gabriele 03/08/2009 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 309023 52,00 38 44 82 9

5 BORIGLIONE Gianluca 29/11/2009 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 53,35 33 49 82 8

7 CAMPISI Alessio 23/11/2009 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 1902055 50,25 21 25 46 6

FG CINIERI Samuele 13/02/2009 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 1605008 52,32 0 46 0 0

61 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 OPPEDISANO Fabrizio 19/07/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 60,90 60 78 138 14

2 BONAVOGLIA Michele 29/10/2009 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 59,50 61 72 133 12

3 FANIZZI Gabriele 31/05/2009 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 56,20 48 62 110 10

4 TRITTO Giacomo Antonio 07/03/2009 A.S.D. Fitness Center 1601027 58,65 46 60 106 9

5 MENCARINI Alessio 11/03/2009 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 56,85 42 60 102 8

6 MENEGON Marco 20/04/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 59,50 44 54 98 7

7 NITTI Giuseppe 11/11/2009 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 57,83 38 49 87 6

8 CICCARESE Thomas 15/10/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 60,75 33 43 76 5

9 GARGANO Nicolo 10/09/2009 Ftw A.S.D. 1601100 58,44 32 40 72 1

10 ZANGHÌ Leonardo 14/11/2009 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 1905076 60,65 27 37 64 1

FG PELLEGRINO Francesco 24/02/2009 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 309023 58,43 0 51 0 0

67 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 CORAL Daniele 24/06/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 63,50 64 85 149 14

2 AIELLI CHIESA Davide 24/02/2009 Pesistica Center Parma A.S.D. 805033 64,05 58 81 139 12

3 LABRIOLA Luigi 16/01/2009 A.S.D. Rogolino`S Dream Team R.C. 1804027 62,45 40 53 93 10

4 TARANTINO Samuel 13/08/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 63,95 40 50 90 9

5 SIGNORINI Jacopo 12/07/2009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 62,25 35 46 81 8

7 CALDI Leonardo 06/01/2009 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 809009 66,77 25 31 56 6

8 SPARTA Giosuè 03/09/2009 A.S.D. Gianno Fitness Favignana 1909075 64,45 25 25 50 5

9 LUCACCI Nicolò 22/03/2009 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 1001039 64,68 18 22 40 1

73 Kg 

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 RASOM Giosue` 17/06/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 70,05 71 87 158 14

2 MORET Daniel 27/09/2009 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. 308133 70,15 73 84 157 12

3 DI LELLO Diego Pio 06/11/2009 A.S.D. Mak Training 1101007 71,40 48 56 104 10
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4 GIANNONE Matteo 10/01/2009 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 68,85 46 57 103 9

7 PALMERINI Alex 14/03/2009 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 70,49 33 43 76 6

8 PRIMAVERA Antonio 17/03/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 72,66 20 23 43 5

26 | NP COSTANTINO Mauro 21/09/2009 A.S.D. Gianno Fitness Favignana 1909075 68,50 38 45 83 0

81 Kg 

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 GISMONDO Alessandro 26/11/2009 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 75,15 58 73 131 14

2 TOGNINI Leonardo 11/05/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 76,80 50 55 105 12

3 ANGHEL Denis Cristian 25/03/2009 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 703001 78,45 46 50 96 10

7 SCHIRÒ Matteo 06/02/2009 A.S.D. Hybrid Academy 1906121 76,55 39 42 81 6

8 POTTINI Alessio 15/08/2009 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 1001039 73,33 26 27 53 5

81+ Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 MANOCCHIO Valentino 10/06/2009 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 1401007 106,50 58 70 128 14

2 DEL GROSSO Giovanni 11/03/2009 A.S.D. Weightlifting Foggia 1603057 94,65 56 55 111 12

3 ZOL Valentino 10/11/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 82,85 46 55 101 10

7 MESSERE Gabriele 03/12/2009 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 84,44 23 30 53 6

26 | NP MUCELLI Simone 31/07/2009 S.S.D. Athletix Academy A R.L. 1603055 82,08 44 51 95 0
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Pos Società Codice PTI

1 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 47

2 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 43

3 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 29

4 Pesistica Capurso A.S.D. 1601119 26

5 A.S.D. Esercito Brigata “Sassari“ 2004027 20

6 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 19

6 A.S.D. Gianno Fitness Favignana 1909075 19

8 A.S.D. Fitness Center 1601027 18

9 Fondazione Marcantonio Bentegodi 506009 17

10 New Body And Soul S.S.D. A R.L. 1601123 16

11 A.S.D. Maxima Sport 905020 14

11 Crs S.S.D. A R.L. 910021 14

11 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 1401007 14

11 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 1902055 14

11 A.S.D. Jaguar Club 1906105 14

16 3C Corsico S.S.D. A R.L. 308133 12

16 A.S. Wrestling Savona Dil. Lotta E Pesi 704039 12

16 Pesistica Center Parma A.S.D. 805033 12

16 A.S.D. Weightlifting Foggia 1603057 12

20 A.S.D. The Box 1601162 11

20 A.S.D. Nucleo Della Gioventu` 1902055 11

22 A.S.D. Garage Crossfight 703001 10

22 A.S.D. Mak Training 1101007 10

22 A.S.D. Rogolino`S Dream Team R.C. 1804027 10

22 A.S.D. Olimpia 2002021 10

26 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 309023 9

27 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 8

27 Wellness Center S.C.S.D. 1605008 8

29 Pro Patria Judo S.S.D. A R.L. 311105 7

30 Polisportiva San Marino Pesi 809009 6

30 Pesistica Perugia S.S.D. A R.L. 1001039 6

30 G.S. Fiamme Oro 1204002 6

30 A.S.D. Pesistica Olimpica Roma 1204346 6

30 A.S.D. Hybrid Academy 1906121 6
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35 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 604001 1

35 Ftw A.S.D. 1601100 1

35 A.S.D. Antudo Strength & Conditioning 1905076 1

38 S.S.D. Athletix Academy A R.L. 1603055 0
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36 Kg 

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 ZOLA Sofia 24/07/2009 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 2002023 35,25 36 39 75 14

40 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 ZOLA Giulia 24/07/2009 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 2002023 37,85 42 42 84 14

2 MONTELEONE Melissa 10/06/2009 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 106003 39,55 25 38 63 12

3 COMUZZI Martina 23/09/2009 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 604001 39,10 27 35 62 10

4 AMATI Aurora Solidea 19/09/2009 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 308010 38,85 26 31 57 9

7 | NP CONFORTI Chiara 17/09/2009 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 39,60 32 42 74 6

45 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 COSTA Rebecca 18/01/2009 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 103046 45,00 35 43 78 14

2 FINATI Annika 28/09/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 43,15 28 36 64 12

3 PULIAFITO Serena 29/10/2009 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 1905069 43,80 25 35 60 10

49 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 CANTALUPPI Greta 14/05/2009 A.S.D. Bünkerstrength 303058 47,95 45 56 101 14

2 VITTOR Katja 13/01/2009 A.S.D. Kktl 604027 48,80 42 49 91 12

3 ESPOSITO Sofia 17/10/2009 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 48,35 38 50 88 10

4 TRONCONI Micol 09/10/2009 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 309023 48,45 39 45 84 9

5 QUARANTA Ludovica 13/11/2009 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 1604059 48,20 35 46 81 8

7 | NP MARIANI Annalaura 03/01/2009 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 49,00 28 36 64 6

7 DANESE Ilaria 13/03/2009 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 1604087 48,68 26 30 56 6

8 MASCOLO Liliana 13/10/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 46,61 13 15 28 5

55 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 UNGUREAN Linda Eleonora 20/01/2009 G.S. Vv.F. “Corrado Tomei“ Livorno 904007 52,55 52 62 114 14

2 MOTTA Nicole 02/03/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 53,10 37 47 84 12

3 SABANOVIC Amra 06/01/2009 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 53,55 37 44 81 10

4 SFORZA Ilaria 05/10/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 54,00 33 47 80 9

5 RUOCCO Francesca 02/12/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 53,55 31 40 71 8

6 PUGLISI Francis Marie 19/01/2009 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 1905069 53,40 25 37 62 7

7 PESARE Rachele 10/02/2009 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 1605016 53,00 22 29 51 6

8 CIARDI Veronica 02/11/2009 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 51,20 21 29 50 5

59 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 VECCHI Emma Valentina 16/12/2009 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 308028 57,95 51 57 108 14

2 DE RENSIS Mariafrancesca 15/12/2009 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 1401007 57,10 28 35 63 12

3 EL JALAOUI Sara 06/09/2009 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D. 804032 56,15 29 30 59 10

7 PRETI Valeria 03/04/2009 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D. 804032 55,25 20 24 44 9

26 | NP AMENDOLA Anna 24/03/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 57,30 33 35 68 0

64 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 CARTIA Diletta 03/09/2009 A.S.D. Hard Work 1601106 63,85 44 57 101 14

2 TRANDAFIR Raisa Stefania 03/07/2009 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 59,70 41 50 91 12

3 MARTINO Claudia 24/03/2009 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 61,75 40 43 83 10

4 QUARANTA Alessia 13/11/2009 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 1604059 62,55 37 46 83 9

5 FUSCO Annachiara 20/04/2009 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 62,95 29 38 67 8

7 MASONE Giulia 16/01/2009 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 105100 61,46 21 25 46 7

26 | NP TRENTINI Sofia Shanell 27/02/2009 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. 506077 61,60 30 40 70 0

71 Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 BOUFARES Sara 21/03/2009 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 69,55 41 50 91 14

2 MONTINARI Greta 19/03/2009 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 1604104 68,80 34 44 78 12

3 CAPECCI Samantha 20/04/2009 A.S.D. Radical Gym 1303013 67,05 35 40 75 10

4 SALLA Kristina 31/07/2009 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 1604048 69,25 33 39 72 9

7 FACCIO Emma 24/02/2009 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. 506077 68,24 20 27 47 6
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71+ Kg

Pos Cognome Nome Data Società Codice Peso STR SLA TOT PTI

1 DAL BÒ Sara 27/05/2009 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 76,50 74 91 165 14

2 GRECO Mariangela 04/05/2009 A.S.D. Agon Academy 1604062 75,05 46 51 97 12
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Pos Società Codice PTI

1 Pesistica Pordenone S.S.D. A R.L. 602024 38

2 A.S.D. Miossport 604007 36

3 Steel Bull A.S.D. 1504140 30

4 A.S.D. Monte Ortobene 2002023 28

5 Weightlifting Academy - Modena A.S.D. 804032 19

6 Pesistica Aradeo S.C.S.D. 1604059 17

6 A.S.D. Pesisitica Milazzo 1905069 17

8 A.S.D. Biogliopesi 103046 14

8 A.S.D. Bünkerstrength 303058 14

8 A.S.D. Alex Club A.B.C. 308028 14

8 G.S. Vv.F. “Corrado Tomei“ Livorno 904007 14

8 A.S.D. Hard Work 1601106 14

13 A.S.D. Pesistica Pinerolo 106003 12

13 A.S.D. Kktl 604027 12

13 A.S.D. School Of Wellness And Training 1401007 12

13 A.S.D. Agon Academy 1604062 12

13 A.S.D. Top Gym Elite 1604104 12

18 Soc.Ginnastica Angiulli A.S.D. 1601002 11

19 A.S.D. Pesistica Udinese 604001 10

19 A.S.D. Radical Gym 1303013 10

19 A.S.D. Natural 1501084 10

19 A.S.D. The Prison 1604078 10

23 A.S.D. Pesistica Abbiatense 308010 9

23 Società Ginnastica Pavese A.S.D. 309023 9

23 Ass.P.C.R.Dil.Pal.Body`S Training 1604048 9

26 Quisquash 2000 A.S.D. 105100 7

27 Corpo Vivo S.S.D. A R.L. 506077 6

27 A.S.D. Accademia Atletica Veneziano 1604087 6

27 Gabe Sport Soc. Coop. S.D. 1605016 6

27 A.S.D. Kodokansport 1802032 6
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